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DICICCO ROSANNE M/DICICCO KARRIE A
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1498/2077 9/05/2023 WD Q I 01 905,500
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1463/2448 4/08/2022 WD U V 11 100
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PAGE 1 of 2 2

000045194 New Residential C 87,360 08/16/2022

000045196 New Residential C 389,875 08/16/2022

2024HX Base Yr

206 SW SILVER PALM DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 4 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,780 122.9839 151.52 572,746 2023 2023 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 3161

BAS 2,222 100 2024 2,222 329,943

FGR 588 55 2024 323 47,962

FOP 172 30 2024 52 7,721

FOP 814 30 2024 244 36,232

FUS 939 100 2024 939 139,431

4,735 3,780 561,291

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=1,-11] W15 S16 W29 S9 W14 S34 E14 S1 E14 N5
E8 N10 E12 N6 E10 N39 $
FUS=[YR=2024;ORIG=-70,0] W44 S19 E7 S11 E7 N11 E17 S2 E13 N21
$
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=-14,-11] W43 S25 E14 N9 E29 N16 $
FGR=[YR=2024;ORIG=1,28] W10 S6 W12 S24 E22 N30 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=-21,44] W8 S5 W14 S6 E22 N11 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 800.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2024 2023 100 2,400

2,400

1 0100 C SFR 0 PRD 0.00 0.00 0.75 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 35,000.00 38,500.00 28,875

2 0100 C SFR 100 PRD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 35,000.00 38,500.00 38,500
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2024HX Base Yr

206 SW SILVER PALM DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 897 119.7800 147.57 132,370 2023 2023 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

2 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 829

BAS 829 100 2024 829 119,889

FOP 20 30 2024 6 867

FOP 208 30 2024 62 8,966

1,057 897 129,723

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=70,10] W29 S31 E15 N5 E14 N26 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=70,10] E8 S26 W8 N26 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=56,36] E5 S4 W5 N4 $
.
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